

## Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research

www.iisrr.in

http://www.iisrr.in/journal/

Some Glimpses of "IIISIRIR -Award 2023" Giving Ceremony on 29th March 2023 Conferred to **Prof. Jack Holbrook** during the "ICASE World Conference 2023" Held in Dubai on 29th March 2023, hosted by Amity University & British University



Prof. Jack Holbrook receiving the '到象张弘-组mard 2023' (Certificate) from Prof. Declan Kennedy, President ICASE



Prof. Jack Holbrook receiving the '国多张张 Gold 升政祖' from Prof. S. C. Agarkar of the 国多张张



'Citation' of the '迅急张张-黑城市' is handing over to Prof. Jack



(Standing L to R) ICASE President Elect **Dr. Cesar Mora, President Dr. Kennedy, Dr. Asit K. Das, Dr. Steven Sexton**, (Seating R) Secretary



Mr. Vasu Prakash, Prof. Agarkar, Dr. Cesar Mora, Dr. Ben Akpan (ICASE World Conf. Chair) & Prof. Asit Kr. Das



Published by

Prof. (Dr.) Hsit Kumar Das

Director (Honorary), Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research



RR—International

Fournal

of Research

Vol-8; Issue-II

December

## IISRR-International Journal of Research

Multidisciplinary Peer-Reviewed, ISSN numbered
Print and Online International Journal
http://www.iisrr.in/journal/

Volume -9; Issue - I; June 2023

Print Journal ISSN 2394-6873
Online Journal ISSN 2394-885X

Special Issue on
IISRR-Award-2023 Giving Ceremony



IISRR-Award

(Replica of the Gold Medal)



## Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research

Registered under Govt. of West Bengal ACT XXVI of 1961
Digital Registration No.: SO210729 of 2013-2014
Legacy Registration No.: S/2L/ No 10729 of 2013-2014

P-14, Regent Estate, F-3B, Kolkata 700092, India Website: www.iisrr.in \* email: iisrr.research@gmail.com